
    Frequency:          Quarterly (Starting next Jan.)

	      Once:_____________(Month)

Cash         Check

2.       MY INVESTMENT     Please choose an option below. (See back for suggested giving guide)					                        IT’S EASY TO GIVE!

3.       MY IMPACT    (Optional) You may choose how to want to invest in our community                

PLEDGE FORM

First Name

Home Address

Preferred Phone

Date of BirthEmployer Name

Last Name

Preferred E-mail

Suffix

Zip CodeStateCityApt/Unit/Lot

M.I.

Home

$50

Weekly (52)

$25

Bi-Weekly (26)

$10

Semi-Monthly (24)

$5

Other______

Other:   $
Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

We’ll contact you to coordinate the 
details. Please provide the best phone 
number to reach you. Or call us at 
(507)-287-2000.

If you would rather make your gift 
online, please visit our website at 
www.uwolmsted.org/donate.

Work Cell

I/we wish our gift to be anonymous

I want to contribute the following 
amount each pay period:

*Please make checks payable to 
United Way of Olmsted County.

I am paid:

One-time Contribution:

United Way’s Women United, 
a contribution of $650 or more.

Thrivent Choice Member 

Caring Club Card - a contribution of $204 or more to the 
United Way Community Fund or community impact areas 
entitles you to Caring Club discounts at area retailers. 
Pease include your home address to receive your Caring 
Club card.

        Are you a 10+ year United Way donor?  We want to honor 
you through our Loyal Contributors Program.  What year did you 
start giving to United Way? Tell us more!

I’ve included United Way in my will or trust.

Invest your gift where it will have the greatest community impact

Building stronger families, achieving potential through education

Improving access to healthcare and healthy behavior

Meeting basic needs, supporting financial stability

I am also interested in:

I’m retiring in the near future.

Anticipated date:____________

RECOGNITION OPTIONS  Please include me in the following leadership society/societies with my gift:

INVEST IN OUR COMMUNITY TODAY!

Please combine my gift with my spouse’s / partner’s gift

Comments:

A.          EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTION F.          STOCK OR SECURITIES  

C.          BILL ME LATER 

B.          GIFT ENCLOSED

E.          CREDIT CARD / ONLINE

D.          DONOR ADVISED FUND

spouse’s/partner’s name spouse’s/partner’s employer

$

$

$

$

$

UNITED WAY COMMUNITY FUND

 MY TOTAL GIFT:    $

DESIGNATED CONTRIBUTION:

HEALTH & WELLNESS PROGRAMS

EDUCATION PROGRAMS

FINANCIAL STABILITY PROGRAMS

Agency Name & Address (Street, City, State, Zip)

You may direct a portion of your contribution to support a United Way initiative, partner agency, other United Ways or 501(c)(3) nonprofit tax-exempt organization registered with the IRS. Contributions may 
revert to the United Way of Olmsted County if the designated agency does not qualify. A 10% processing fee is assessed to all gifts designated to a specific organization. Please consult your tax advisor for 
more information or reference https://apps.irs.gov/app/eos/.  To view the United Way complete Designation Policy visit www.uwolmsted.org/give.

Thank you for giving to the United Way Campaign. Today’s investment will be utilized during our next fiscal year.
No goods or services were exchanged for this contribution. Please keep a copy of this form for your tax records and a copy of your pay stub, W-2 or other employer document showing 

the amount withheld and paid to a charitable organization. United Way of Olmsted County is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID 41-0695594

DATE

Volunteer Opportunities

Planned Giving Opportunities

United Way of Olmsted County 

1.        MY RECOGNITION INFORMATION     Please print and sign firmly in blue or black ink.

4.         MY SIGNATURE  (REQUIRED)	                 



GIVE . ADVOCATE . VOLUNTEER . . . BETTER TOGETHER!
The vision: In our communities, ALL people can achieve their full potential, live a healthy life and realize a positive future.

Suggested giving guide for your annual gift

Leadership Giving - a gift of $500 or more qualifies you as a Leadership Giver

*Based on an annual gift over 26 pay periods

Data sourced from most recent mid-year and annual partner reports

Our Privacy Pledge: The United Way will not sell, rent, or loan any donor information and only publishes your name and company for recognition puposes. 
We will not publish your name if you check the box on your pledge form that says, “I/we wish to remain anonymous.”

903 WEST CENTER STREET STE 100  -  ROCHESTER MN 55902  -  (507)287-2000  -  UWOLMSTED.ORG  -  FACEBOOK.COM/UWOLMSTED

When you give to the United Way of Olmsted County you are 
helping more than one person or one charity--you are changing 
conditions to create long-term results. 

Everyday we’re fighting to make sure every voice is heard and 
systems are changing for the better. Because we believe in the 
potential of every person and when we Live United there’s no 
limit to what’s possible. 

Payroll deduction makes it easy to give a little from each 
paycheck, which adds up to an annual gift that can change 5, 
50, 500 or even 5000 lives. 

Every gift is important, no matter how large or how small. 
Giving up an extra latte or a lunch out once a week to give 
$5, $10, or $15 from each paycheck will make a difference. 

This is our home. And we’re working together to make sure it’s a 
place where ALL people can thrive. Won’t you join us?

To live better we must LIVE UNITED! 
Give . Advocate . Volunteer . . . BETTER TOGETHER with United Way!

TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTIONS
Dollars per 
pay period

$5 $60

$120

$240

$600

$1,200

$120

$240

$480

$1,200

$2,400

$130

$260

$520

$1,300

$2,600

$260

$520

$1,040

$2,600

$5,200

MONTHLY
12 pay periods

SEMI-MONTHLY
24 pay periods

BI-WEEKLY
26 pay periods

WEEKLY
52 pay periods

$10

$20

$50

$100

What your dollars can do*

Where does your money go?

$5

$10

$20

$25

$50

$100

8 Backpacks with 
School Supplies

5 People Access 
Support Groups

Building stronger families, achieving 
potential through education.

7 Children (0-5yr) 
Receive Scholarships

450 Meals Served

12 Seniors Extend 
Independent Living

4 Families Stabilze Housing

EDUCATION HEALTH FINANCIAL STABILITY

Improving access to healthcare and 
healthy behavior.

Meeting basic needs, supporting 
financial stability.

BECAUSE

- 57% of 3 and 4 year-olds do not attend preschool

- 14% of local students do not graduate from high 
school on time

BECAUSE

- 29% of Olmsted County adults have a mental health 
issue

- 28% of Olmsted County adults engage in binge 
drinking

BECAUSE

- 11% of Olmsted County children live in poverty

- 33% of adults feel financially stressed
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