INVEST IN OUR COMMUNITY TODAY!



1.

MY RECOGNITION INFORMATION Please print and sign firmly in blue or black ink.

First Name	M.I. Last Name			Suffix
Home Address		Apt/Unit/Lot C	ty State	Zip Code
Preferred Phone	Iome Work Cell Preferred E-mail			
Employer Name		I'm retiring in the near futu Anticipated date:	Date of Birth	
Please combine my gift with my spouse's / p	PARTNER'S EMPLOYER We want to honor	gift to be anonymous	Caring Club Card - a contribution of Jinited Way Community Fund or co entitles you to Caring Club discou Pease include your home address Lub card. Thrivent Choice Member	ommunity impact areas ints at area retailers.
MY INVESTMENT Please choose an	option below. (See back for suggested giving gui	ide)		IT'S EASY TO GIVE
EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTION I want to contribute the following amount each pay period: \$50 \$25 \$10 \$5 Other: \$ I am paid:	B. GIFT ENCLOSED Cash Check *Please make checks payable to United Way of Olmsted County. Amount: \$ C. BILL ME LATER Frequency: Quarterly (Starting next Jan.) Once: (Month) Amount: \$	k D. DONOR ADVISED F Amount: \$ Comments: • E. CREDIT CARD / ON If you would rather make your sonline, please visit our website www.uwolmsted.org/donate.	We'll contact y details. Please number to rea (507)-287-200	
MY IMPACT (Optional) You may choo	ose how to want to invest in our community			
UNITED WAY COMMUNITY FUND Education programs Health & Wellness programs		ial through education	SIGNATED CONTRIBU lame & Address (street, City, s	
	Meeting basic needs, supporting financial st upport a United Way initiative, partner agency, other Unit designated agency does not qualify. A 10% processing fo ov/app/eos/. To view the United Way complete Designat		organization registered with the I ecific organization. Please consu	RS. Contributions may It your tax advisor for
MY TOTAL GIFT: \$				
MY SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)		DA	TF	

the amount withheld and paid to a charitable organization. United Way of Olmsted County is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID 41-0695594

GIVE ADVOCATE VOLUNTEER BETTER TOGETHER!

The vision: In our communities, ALL people can achieve their full potential, live a healthy life and realize a positive future.

When you give to the United Way of Olmsted County you are helping more than one person or one charity--you are changing conditions to create long-term results.

Everyday we're fighting to make sure every voice is heard and systems are changing for the better. Because we believe in the potential of every person and when we Live United there's no limit to what's possible.

Payroll deduction makes it easy to give a little from each paycheck, which adds up to an annual gift that can change 5, 50, 500 or even 5000 lives.

Every gift is important, no matter how large or how small. Giving up an extra latte or a lunch out once a week to give \$5, \$10, or \$15 from each paycheck will make a difference.

This is our home. And we're working together to make sure it's a place where ALL people can thrive. Won't you join us?

To live better we must LIVE UNITED! Give . Advocate . Volunteer . . . BETTER TOGETHER with United Way!



Suggested giving guide for your annual gift

Dollars per pay period	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTIONS				
	MONTHLY 12 pay periods	SEMI-MONTHLY 24 pay periods	BI-WEEKLY 26 pay periods	WEEKLY 52 pay periods	
\$5	\$60	\$120	\$130	\$260	
\$10	\$120	\$240	\$260	\$520	
\$20	\$240	\$480	\$520	\$1,040	
\$50	\$600	\$1,200	\$1,300	\$2,600	
\$100	\$1,200	\$2,400	\$2,600	\$5,200	

Leadership Giving - a gift of \$500 or more qualifies you as a Leadership Giver

What your dollars can do*



8 Backpacks with **School Supplies**



5 People Access Support Groups



7 Children (0-5yr) **Receive Scholarships**



450 Meals Served





*Based on an annual gift over 26 pay periods

4 Families Stabilze Housing

12 Seniors Extend

Independent Living

Where does your money go?

EDUCATION

Building stronger families, achieving potential through education.

BECAUSE

- 57% of 3 and 4 year-olds do not attend preschool
- 14% of local students do not graduate from high school on time

Data sourced from most recent mid-year and annual partner reports

HEALTH

Improving access to healthcare and healthy behavior.

BECAUSE

- 29% of Olmsted County adults have a mental health issue

28% of Olmsted County adults engage in binge drinking

FINANCIAL STABILITY

Meeting basic needs, supporting financial stability.

BECAUSE

\$100

- 11% of Olmsted County children live in poverty
- 33% of adults feel financially stressed

Our Privacy Pledge: The United Way will not sell, rent, or loan any donor information and only publishes your name and company for recognition puposes. We will not publish your name if you check the box on your pledge form that says, "I/we wish to remain anonymous."